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CMAS FINSWIMMING WORLD CUP - FINAL
Olsztyn, 25- - 26-10-2014

Konkurencja 7 Chłopców, 800m Surface B,C,D
2014-10-25 - 10:17 Wyniki

Pozycja nazwisko, imię rok ur klub kraj czas punkty zgł.

1. Bukor Adam 1999 KSP Triton Sala SVK 6:42.43 50 6:29.21
100m: 46.38 46.38 300m: 2:27.27 51.15 500m: 4:10.14 51.62 700m: 5:53.43 51.75
200m: 1:36.12 49.74 400m: 3:18.52 51.25 600m: 5:01.68 51.54 800m: 6:42.43 49.00

2. Galtsev Vladyslav 1999 SC Aqualeader I Kiev UKR 6:58.83 46 6:51.80
100m: 47.28 47.28 300m: 2:31.22 52.56 500m: 4:18.54 53.97 700m: 6:06.82 54.66
200m: 1:38.66 51.38 400m: 3:24.57 53.35 600m: 5:12.16 53.62 800m: 6:58.83 52.01

3. Bessolov Alexander 1999 Chelyabinsk region RUS 7:00.24 42 6:53.00
100m: 48.31 48.31 300m: 2:34.31 53.73 500m: 4:22.72 53.92 700m: 6:10.21 53.41
200m: 1:40.58 52.27 400m: 3:28.80 54.49 600m: 5:16.80 54.08 800m: 7:00.24 50.03

4. Silchenko Vladyslav 1997 Darnitsa-303 UKR 7:09.55 39 6:53.22
100m: 49.59 49.59 300m: 2:37.93 55.02 500m: 4:28.81 55.79 700m: 6:18.88 54.81
200m: 1:42.91 53.32 400m: 3:33.02 55.09 600m: 5:24.07 55.26 800m: 7:09.55 50.67

5. Korneev Nikolay 1999 Voronezh Region RUS 7:09.86 36 7:23.18
100m: 50.22 50.22 300m: 2:39.06 55.11 500m: 4:30.27 55.16 700m: 6:19.92 54.31
200m: 1:43.95 53.73 400m: 3:35.11 56.05 600m: 5:25.61 55.34 800m: 7:09.86 49.94

6. Prech Kacper 1997 Termy Maltańskie & Fregata SwimmingPOL 7:20.13 33 6:55.00
100m: 50.53 50.53 300m: 2:39.59 55.54 500m: 4:31.66 56.09 700m: 6:24.57 56.10
200m: 1:44.05 53.52 400m: 3:35.57 55.98 600m: 5:28.47 56.81 800m: 7:20.13 55.56

7. Khovanov Denys 1998 SC Aqualeader III Kiev UKR 7:26.24 30 7:11.00
100m: 48.59 48.59 300m: 2:38.75 56.25 500m: 4:32.72 57.48 700m: 6:29.16 58.64
200m: 1:42.50 53.91 400m: 3:35.24 56.49 600m: 5:30.52 57.80 800m: 7:26.24 57.08

8. Vajda Marek 1998 KSP Calypso Zvolen SVK 7:53.42 27 7:39.49
100m: 52.01 52.01 300m: 2:51.23 1:00.36 500m: 4:52.41 1:00.27 700m: 6:55.46 1:01.58
200m: 1:50.87 58.86 400m: 3:52.14 1:00.91 600m: 5:53.88 1:01.47 800m: 7:53.42 57.96

9. Kovařík Jakub 2001 KVSLaguna Novy Jicin CZE 8:02.23 24 7:55.72
100m: 57.63 57.63 300m: 3:01.10 1:02.35 500m: 5:05.33 1:01.35 700m: 7:05.58 1:00.39
200m: 1:58.75 1:01.12 400m: 4:03.98 1:02.88 600m: 6:05.19 59.86 800m: 8:02.23 56.65

10. Fedorchuk Fedor 2000 Rostov region RUS 8:12.59 22 7:55.00
100m: 55.88 55.88 300m: 3:00.24 1:02.48 500m: 5:05.51 1:02.14 700m: 7:13.28 1:04.85
200m: 1:57.76 1:01.88 400m: 4:03.37 1:03.13 600m: 6:08.43 1:02.92 800m: 8:12.59 59.31

11. Tokunov Vlas 2001 Darnitsa-3-3-Ii UKR 8:22.03 20 8:15.81
100m: 56.99 56.99 300m: 3:06.19 1:04.99 500m: 5:16.63 1:05.17 700m: 7:24.74 1:03.51
200m: 2:01.20 1:04.21 400m: 4:11.46 1:05.27 600m: 6:21.23 1:04.60 800m: 8:22.03 57.29

12. Gonda Adam 1998 KSP Calypso Zvolen SVK 8:39.75 18 8:44.46
100m: 57.60 57.60 300m: 3:09.28 1:06.67 500m: 5:24.59 1:07.40 700m: 7:38.44 1:06.54
200m: 2:02.61 1:05.01 400m: 4:17.19 1:07.91 600m: 6:31.90 1:07.31 800m: 8:39.75 1:01.31

13. Wiśniewski Mikołaj 2001 Laguna 24 Toruń POL 9:11.89 16 8:30.00
100m: 1:01.70 1:01.70 300m: 3:22.66 1:10.90 500m: 5:44.66 1:11.44 700m: 8:07.53 1:09.96
200m: 2:11.76 1:10.06 400m: 4:33.22 1:10.56 600m: 6:57.57 1:12.91 800m: 9:11.89 1:04.36

14. Wrotek Wojciech 2001 Laguna 24 Toruń POL 9:26.17 14 9:00.00
100m: 57.76 57.76 300m: 3:17.58 1:11.23 500m: 5:44.63 1:14.44 700m: 8:15.72 1:15.68
200m: 2:06.35 1:08.59 400m: 4:30.19 1:12.61 600m: 7:00.04 1:15.41 800m: 9:26.17 1:10.45

15. Mazák Tomáš 1999 KPM Pulec Praha CZE 9:38.96 12 9:36.02
100m: 1:07.37 1:07.37 300m: 3:33.90 1:14.15 500m: 6:02.58 1:14.43 700m: 8:31.27 1:13.96
200m: 2:19.75 1:12.38 400m: 4:48.15 1:14.25 600m: 7:17.31 1:14.73 800m: 9:38.96 1:07.69
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